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 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 75 Point Cup     

 75 Point Cup Piano:Concerto-1054 82 Teo, Jin Kay Bedros, Artemis

 60 Point Cup     
 60 Point Cup Theory-1069 60 Lee, Nathaniel Makau, Marna
 60 Point Cup Violin:Concerto-1082 63 Lee, Nathaniel Tajima, Linda

 45 Point Cup     
 45 Point Cup Violin:Concerto-1082 49 Barry, Kylee Huang, Rachel
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 45 Canedo, Isabella Hendrixson, Carol
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 49 Mathew, Grace Makau, Marna
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 49 McCormack, Marius Bedros, Artemis
 45 Point Cup Theory-1069 45 Teo, Lok Kay Hendrixson, Carol
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 49 Thomas, Paul Makau, Marna
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 45 Van Brunt, Caleb Makau, Marna

 30 Point Cup     
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Allen, Ava Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Allen, Ava Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 34 Bunsongsikul, Petey Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 34 Bush, Aiperi Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Bush, Aiperi Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 34 Dillon, Dakota Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Luna, Jacob Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 34 Ly, Hilary Matsumune, Michelle
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 33 Mathew, Daniel Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 34 Mathew, Daniel Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Siegel, Maya Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Siegel, Maya Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Siegel, Shaw Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Siegel, Shaw Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Concerto-1054 30 Teo, Lok Kay Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Teo, Ning Kay Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 33 Thomas, Sharon Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 32 Tran, Valerie Durost, Barbara
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Tran, Valerie Durost, Barbara

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Musical Theater-1084 15 Akkala, Hitaesh Durost, Barbara
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 20 Allinger, Oasis Tajima, Linda
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Barroga, Jaida Zhang, Ruisha
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Barry, Kylee Huang, Rachel
 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Art Song-1083 15 Chou, Maegan Kikkert, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Coppi, Vincent Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 15 Fan, Jonathan Keating, Matthew Francis
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Feng, Jacob Hendrixson, Carol
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 19 Fernando, Shannon Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Franco, Maurisa Zhang, Ruisha
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 18 Garcia, Jeremiah Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 18 Granillo, Monica Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Huebner, Cara Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Kohl, Ethan Woloschuk, Svetlana
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Kohl, Ethan Woloschuk, Svetlana
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Lerma, Joshua Zhang, Ruisha
 15 Point Cup Flute:Solo-1024 15 Li, Vivian Matsumune, Michelle
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Lim, Ryan Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Menon, Tanush Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Menon, Tanush Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Nevills, Gracie Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Saputra, Jillian Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 19 Saputra, Vivian Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Seo, Jihwan Tajima, Linda
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Stepp, Riley Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Swick, Otis Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Concerto-1082 15 Teo, Lok Kay Meisel, Olga
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Urayeneza, Lukas Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Wang, Leo Zhang, Ruisha
 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Musical Theater-1084 15 Wieman, Ronni Kikkert, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Yang, Zooey Waggener, Wendy
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 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 
 Cup Totals
 75 Point Cup Total Count: 1
 60 Point Cup Total Count: 2
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 7
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 19
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 31
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 Bedros, Artemis
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 75 Point Cup     

 75 Point Cup Piano:Concerto-1054 82 Teo, Jin Kay Bedros, Artemis

 45 Point Cup     
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 49 McCormack, Marius Bedros, Artemis

 
 Cup Totals
 75 Point Cup Total Count: 1
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 1
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 Durost, Barbara
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 30 Point Cup     

 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 32 Tran, Valerie Durost, Barbara
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Tran, Valerie Durost, Barbara

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Musical Theater-1084 15 Akkala, Hitaesh Durost, Barbara

 
 Cup Totals
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 2
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1
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 Hendrixson, Carol
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 45 Point Cup     

 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 45 Canedo, Isabella Hendrixson, Carol
 45 Point Cup Theory-1069 45 Teo, Lok Kay Hendrixson, Carol

 30 Point Cup     
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 34 Bush, Aiperi Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Bush, Aiperi Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Luna, Jacob Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Piano:Concerto-1054 30 Teo, Lok Kay Hendrixson, Carol
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Teo, Ning Kay Hendrixson, Carol

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Feng, Jacob Hendrixson, Carol

 
 Cup Totals
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 2
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 5
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1
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 Huang, Rachel
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 45 Point Cup     

 45 Point Cup Violin:Concerto-1082 49 Barry, Kylee Huang, Rachel

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Barry, Kylee Huang, Rachel

 
 Cup Totals
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 1
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1
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 Keating, Matthew Francis
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Cello:Solo-1006 15 Fan, Jonathan Keating, Matthew Francis

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1
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 Kikkert, Wendy
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Art Song-1083 15 Chou, Maegan Kikkert, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Vocal Solo:Musical Theater-1084 15 Wieman, Ronni Kikkert, Wendy

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 2
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 Makau, Marna
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 60 Point Cup     

 60 Point Cup Theory-1069 60 Lee, Nathaniel Makau, Marna

 45 Point Cup     
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 49 Mathew, Grace Makau, Marna
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 49 Thomas, Paul Makau, Marna
 45 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 45 Van Brunt, Caleb Makau, Marna

 30 Point Cup     
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Allen, Ava Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Allen, Ava Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 34 Bunsongsikul, Petey Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 34 Dillon, Dakota Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 33 Mathew, Daniel Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 34 Mathew, Daniel Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Siegel, Maya Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Siegel, Maya Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 30 Siegel, Shaw Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 30 Siegel, Shaw Makau, Marna
 30 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 33 Thomas, Sharon Makau, Marna

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 19 Fernando, Shannon Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 18 Garcia, Jeremiah Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 18 Granillo, Monica Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Menon, Tanush Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Menon, Tanush Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Nevills, Gracie Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Saputra, Jillian Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 19 Saputra, Vivian Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Stepp, Riley Makau, Marna
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Urayeneza, Lukas Makau, Marna

 
 Cup Totals
 60 Point Cup Total Count: 1
 45 Point Cup Total Count: 3
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 11
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 10
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 Matsumune, Michelle
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 30 Point Cup     

 30 Point Cup Theory-1069 34 Ly, Hilary Matsumune, Michelle

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Flute:Solo-1024 15 Li, Vivian Matsumune, Michelle

 
 Cup Totals
 30 Point Cup Total Count: 1
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1
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 Meisel, Olga
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Violin:Concerto-1082 15 Teo, Lok Kay Meisel, Olga

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 1
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 Tajima, Linda
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 60 Point Cup     

 60 Point Cup Violin:Concerto-1082 63 Lee, Nathaniel Tajima, Linda

 15 Point Cup     
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 20 Allinger, Oasis Tajima, Linda
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Seo, Jihwan Tajima, Linda

 
 Cup Totals
 60 Point Cup Total Count: 1
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 2
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 Waggener, Wendy
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Coppi, Vincent Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Huebner, Cara Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Lim, Ryan Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Swick, Otis Waggener, Wendy
 15 Point Cup Violin:Solo-1078 15 Yang, Zooey Waggener, Wendy

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 5
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 Woloschuk, Svetlana
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Kohl, Ethan Woloschuk, Svetlana
 15 Point Cup Theory-1069 15 Kohl, Ethan Woloschuk, Svetlana

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 2
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 Zhang, Ruisha
 Federation Cup Level Event Pts Performer Teacher
 15 Point Cup     

 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Barroga, Jaida Zhang, Ruisha
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Franco, Maurisa Zhang, Ruisha
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Lerma, Joshua Zhang, Ruisha
 15 Point Cup Piano:Solo-1047 15 Wang, Leo Zhang, Ruisha

 
 Cup Totals
 15 Point Cup Total Count: 4


